
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Nicht Klassifiziert (50% = 4 Rnd.)
NF
NS
NS

St.Nr.
6
8

19
81
21
66
43

122
89
88
15
33

247
7

71*
24*
82*

143*
62
69
84
60
50
76

808
117

68
14
63

Name
Uwe Kerschbaum
Martin Seufferlein
Gerhard Reinfelder
Ingo Clarner
Thomas Rotermundt
Stefan Tröger
Peter Kramer
Alexander Lämmlein
Tom Weinkeim
Klaus Kurzer
Jochen Becker
Thomas Popp
Thomas Mönch
Jörg Oehler
Jens Langbein
Stefan Aubaret
Karlheinz Möser
Roland Heerdegen
Matthias Koch
Georg Christgau
Manfred Leidel
Wolfgang Burkholz
Georg Rosenzweig
Horst Mirwald
Andreas Hamacher
Uwe Fischer

Marcus Reichel
Mario Müller
Karl Stößner

Bewerber/Team/Verein
MC Ansbach
MC Ansbach
MSC Albertshofen
MSC Eichenberg
MSC Höchstädt MC Ansbach
MSC Höchstädt e.V. i. ADAC
MC Mühlhausen
MSC Fränkische Schweiz
Motorsport Schöpf AC Kronach
MC Ansbach
1. AMC Zirndorf
Offroadzentrale / MC Mühlhausen
MC Mühlhausen
TAF Racing 1. AMC Zirndorf
AMC "Hohe Asslitz" Sonnefeld
MC Frankenjura
MC Tauperlitz
MC Tauperlitz
AMC "Hohe Asslitz" Sonnefeld
MC Ansbach
MC Frankenjura
MC Ansbach
1. AMC Zirndorf
MC Frankenjura
AC Kronach
MC Frankenjura

MC Frankenjura
MSC Höchstädt
AMC "Hohe Asslitz" Sonnefeld

Klasse
MX-3-2
MX-3-2
MX-3-1
MX-3-2
MX-3-2
MX-3-2
MX-3-2
MX-3-1
MX-3-1
MX-3-2
MX-3-2
MX-3-1
MX-3-2
MX-3-2
MX-3-1
MX-3-1
MX-3-2
MX-3-2
MX-3-2
MX-3-2
MX-3-2
MX-3-2
MX-3-2
MX-3-2
MX-3-2
MX-3-2

MX-3-1
MX-3-1
MX-3-2

Rnd.
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

2

Abstand

10.236
15.536
20.676
5.952
0.779
0.992
4.098

11.543
23.618
30.275
1.843
7.795
7.107
2.811
7.962

10.629
7.786

1 Runde
8.101
7.991

11.029
21.189
21.324
33.986
43.039

Wohnort
Neustadt a.d. Aisch
Burgbernheim
Dettelbach
Eckental
Nürnberg
Rehau
Fürth
Heiligenstadt
Himmelkron
Igensdorf
Rosstal
Oberreichenbach
Bamberg
Cadolzburg
Neustadt
Lauf
Döhlau
Konradsreuth
Lichtenfels
Langenzenn
Leinburg
Burgbernheim
Zirndorf
Pommelsbrunn
Neustadt
Pommelsbrunn

Schnaittach
Tröstau
Kronach

Fabrikat
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Honda
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
Honda
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha

Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha

Typ
YZ250F
CRF450
KXF450
YZF450
CRF450
250 CR
CRF450
STF 350
KX250f
YZ450F
CRF 450RD
SXF 350
KXF250
SX450F
CRF 250 R
RMZ250
KX450F
KXF450
YZF250
450
YZF 250
ZY 250
250 SX-F
YZ250F
525 SX
YTF 250

YZF 450
CR 250 R
450

Lizenz Punkte
25
22
25
20
18
16
15
22
20
14
13
18
12
11
16
15
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

0
0
0

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos.
NS

St.Nr.
164

Name
Stefan Windrich

Bewerber/Team/Verein
MV Rangau Uehlfeld

Klasse
MX-3-2

Rnd. Abstand Wohnort
Scheinfeld

Fabrikat
Honda

Typ
CRF450

Lizenz Punkte
0

Nach Runden sortiert
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